
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197706210000
61710

06/21/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
CLAUDE &
VERDIA M

20 560 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:325 Pg:288
Instr
#:19720911000
044950

197912030001
56760

12/03/1979
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROCHESTER,
KATHLEEN

33 898

198001180000
07940

01/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A.

34 486

198010230001
21290

10/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SHEW,
WALTER B. &
NORMA

38 60

198102060000
13880

02/06/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROCHESTER,
KATHLEEN

39 404

198107210000
79660

07/21/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS, PAUL 17 902

198109300001
04510

09/30/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

PARKER,
LEXIE

42 278

198111030001
16870

11/03/1981
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

42 699

198205140000
51180

05/14/1982
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

45 108

198204080000
36500

04/08/1982
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WYATT,
FRANCES
OPHELIA

44 638

198209280001
11850

09/28/1982
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDELL,
RALPH &
ROSA LEE

46 913

198310120001
89330

10/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WAITES ELSIE
DBA    ETAL

53 123

198310120001
89350

10/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WAITES N.K.
DBA     ETAL

53 123

198312070002
22260

12/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
JANE C.
ETAL

54 35

198312070002
22400

12/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
BILLY RAY
ETAL

54 35

198404130000
76060

04/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A.

56 127

198501150000
12430

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
DOROTHY
ETAL

14 917

198501150000
12510

01/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARDEN,
CLYDE
ETAL

14 917



198505150001
06250

05/15/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
CLYDE &
FANN-ETAL

27 96

198509160002
01650

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
GERALD &
JEWE-ETAL

41 286

198509160002
02020

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MICHAEL &
GER-ETAL

41 286

198509160002
02760

09/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MICHAEL &
GER-ETAL

41 286

198510240002
35550

10/24/1985
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MURPHY,
MARGIE
ANITA

46 217

198607230001
89860

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BERRYHILL,
TERESA D.
ETAL

82 105

198611130003
12430

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
MICHAEL B. &
EVA

99 830

198704130001
19560

04/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

HENSON,
ROLAND &
CAR-ETAL

124 715

198910090002
86100

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARROLL,
WILLIE E. &
GLAD

260 528

198910090002
86140

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CARROLL,
W.E. &
GLADYS

260 527

198910120002
89480

10/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

PHILLIPS,
WALLACE
H,JR.&C

261 225

199005160001
38460

05/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TOMMY
RICHEYS BBQ
ETAL

291 588


