Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197706210000 61710	06/21/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, CLAUDE & VERDIA M	20	560			Bk Type:MORT Bk:325 Pg:288 Instr #:19720911000 044950	·
197912030001 56760	12/03/1979 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCHESTER, KATHLEEN	33	898				
198001180000 07940	01/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A.	34	486				
198010230001 21290	10/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEW, WALTER B. & NORMA	38	60				
198102060000 13880	02/06/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCHESTER, KATHLEEN	39	404				
198107210000 79660	07/21/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLIS, PAUL	17	902				
198109300001 04510	09/30/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	PARKER, LEXIE	42	278				
198111030001 16870	11/03/1981 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	42	699				
198205140000 51180	05/14/1982 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	45	108				
198204080000 36500	04/08/1982 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WYATT, FRANCES OPHELIA	44	638				
198209280001 11850	09/28/1982 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDELL, RALPH & ROSA LEE	46	913				
198310120001 89330	10/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITES ELSIE DBA ETAL	53	123				
198310120001 89350	10/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITES N.K. DBA ETAL	53	123				
198312070002 22260	12/07/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, JANE C. ETAL	54	35				
198312070002 22400	12/07/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, BILLY RAY ETAL	54	35				
198404130000 76060	04/13/1984 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A.	56	127				
198501150000 12430	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, DOROTHY ETAL	14	917				
198501150000 12510	01/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARDEN, CLYDE ETAL	14	917				

198505150001 06250	05/15/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, CLYDE & FANN-ETAL	27	96		
198509160002 01650	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, GERALD & JEWE-ETAL	41	286		
198509160002 02020	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MICHAEL & GER-ETAL	41	286		
198509160002 02760	09/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MICHAEL & GER-ETAL	41	286		
198510240002 35550	10/24/1985 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MURPHY, MARGIE ANITA	46	217		
198607230001 89860	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BERRYHILL, TERESA D. ETAL	82	105		
198611130003 12430	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, MICHAEL B. & EVA	99	830		
198704130001 19560	04/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	HENSON, ROLAND & CAR-ETAL	124	715		
198910090002 86100	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARROLL, WILLIE E. & GLAD	260	528		
198910090002 86140	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CARROLL, W.E. & GLADYS	260	527		
198910120002 89480	10/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	PHILLIPS, WALLACE H,JR.&C	261	225		
199005160001 38460	05/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMMY RICHEYS BBQ ETAL	291	588		